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WEEK Projections 2015

ENDING WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD*

UP TO

27-Jun 12,120         12,120              

4-Jul 111,000        111,000           121,323        121,323           168,320       180,440           177,613       177,613           17,549         17,549              

11-Jul 593,000        714,323           619,964        741,287           535,753       716,184           529,841       707,452           296,462       314,011           70,742         70,742              57,489         57,489              

18-Jul 933,375        1,647,698        972,541        1,713,828        888,027       1,604,214        670,493       1,379,282        648,196       962,219           402,371       473,093           392,212       449,701           

25-Jul 1,070,000     2,783,828        1,062,335     2,776,139        1,054,791    2,659,007        742,707       2,129,989        871,966       1,834,194        609,235       1,065,526        799,901       1,249,602        

1-Aug 1,176,000     3,952,139        1,181,755     3,957,918        1,113,593    3,772,600        923,466       3,045,455        1,042,312    2,876,521        852,035       1,917,561        1,033,639    2,283,241        

8-Aug 1,189,474     5,147,392        1,189,474     5,147,392        1,073,342    4,845,949        1,013,951    4,059,429        1,048,101    3,924,701        1,021,136    2,938,696        1,042,726    3,325,967        

15-Aug 1,222,000     6,369,392        1,192,171     6,339,564        1,021,386    5,867,335        1,015,055    5,074,488        1,066,806    4,991,510        1,108,629    4,047,325        1,088,300    4,414,267        

22-Aug 1,130,000     7,469,564        1,132,485     7,472,064        1,056,380    6,923,714        1,016,690    6,091,179        1,091,377    6,082,274        1,106,895    5,154,221        1,108,317    5,522,584        

29-Aug 1,128,000     8,600,064        1,122,439     8,594,503        1,034,983    7,958,697        1,006,748    7,097,926        1,088,708    7,164,708        1,060,795    6,215,016        1,073,161    6,595,745        

5-Sep 1,116,000     9,710,503        1,110,616     9,705,119        1,083,455    9,042,166        920,144       8,018,089        1,050,642    8,214,846        1,066,536    7,281,552        1,049,516    7,645,261        

12-Sep 1,128,000     10,833,109      1,122,282     10,827,430      1,089,314    10,131,314      902,046       8,920,141        1,045,457    9,260,303        1,051,587    8,333,140        1,070,823    8,716,084        

19-Sep 1,040,306     11,867,736      1,044,457     11,871,877      1,039,710    11,171,184      860,511       9,780,678        975,964       10,236,267      1,013,134    9,346,248        1,025,139    9,741,223        

26-Sep 974,000        12,845,877      972,770        12,844,646      912,924       12,084,108      838,108       10,618,786      963,448       11,199,715      1,031,951    10,378,390      1,012,226    10,753,449      

3-Oct 724,000        13,568,646      727,106        13,571,752      806,506       12,890,614      773,281       11,392,067      801,102       12,000,861      586,838       10,965,187      826,441       11,579,890      

10-Oct 465,000        14,036,752      468,012        14,039,764      641,117       13,531,732      473,079       11,865,559      496,614       12,497,475      590,875       11,556,095      591,942       12,171,832      

17-Oct 256,000        14,292,752      --- --- 334,898       13,866,630      ---- ---- 130,465       12,627,940      384,613       11,940,708      --- 12,171,832      

24-Oct --- --- --- --- 126,470       13,993,100      247,458 12,113,017 --- 12,171,832      

31-Oct 340,000        14,379,764      16,881 14,009,982      124,879 12,297,000      

* Prior period adjustments are made in the "YTD" column and as a result the sum of the "Week" column may be different from the YTD Total. 
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